Datasheet
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
1
Copyright © Optosky(Xiamen) Photonics Inc. 2015
1503 Bld. A04, 3rd Software Park, Jimei, Xiamen,

9 VCC / Power Supply, 5V±0.5,@500mA
10 GND / Ground
Order guide:
PN Spectral range Slit size
ATP8100 Start wavelength End wavelength Slit width
For example:
What to buy ATP8100, spectral region: 200-850nm, slit width is 50 um, then the order no is:
ATP8100-950-1700-050
Order No Spectral region /nm Slit
ATP8100-950-1700-### 950-1700 10 μm
25 μm
50 μm
100 μm
ATP8100-1300-1330-### 1300-1330
ATP8100-1510-1550-### 1510-1550
ATP8100-1550-1590-### 1550-1590
Datasheet
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
6
Copyright © Optosky(Xiamen) Photonics Inc. 2015
1503 Bld. A04, 3rd Software Park, Jimei, Xiamen,
361005, China
Tel: +86-592-6102588
200 μm
Other:______μm
ATP8100-###-###-### Other